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Halbmarathon 21,097 km 

        Männer 

        ======

          1.  314 Stuke, Kai              67 Die Luschen                1:20:48   1. M35  

          2.  306 Fechner, Andre          73 LG Bauerkamp Warburg       1:22:12   1. M30  

          3.  332 Krois, Dietmar          59 SC Borchen                 1:25:49   1. M45  

          4.  301 Polle, Uwe              63 DJK St. Laurentius         1:26:11   1. M40  

          5.  316 Krüger, Torsten         76 Die Luschen                1:28:36   2. M30  

          6.  346 Schmitz, Klaus          70 VfB Salzkotten             1:30:25   2. M35  

          7.  355 Bluhm, Georg            65 -                          1:33:43   2. M40  

          8.  315 Blume, Dietmar          71 LAC Veltins Hochsauerland  1:34:10   3. M35  

          9.  331 Kleine, Johannes        60 SV Brenken                 1:35:21   2. M45  

         10.  335 Lange, Gerrit           79 LC Paderborn               1:36:11   1. M    

         11.  345 Steng, Matthias         53 -                          1:36:18   1. M50  

         12.  333 Jürgens, Frank          51 Post SV Gütersloh          1:43:02   1. M55  

         13.  343 Steen, Hans-Albert      38 LC Paderborn               1:43:09   1. M65  

         14.  325 Heupel, Rudolf          60 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:43:18   3. M45  

         15.  334 Siats, Jürgen           63 TSV Schloß Neuhaus         1:45:44   3. M40  

         16.  340 Heines, Dirk            49 SC Fretter                 1:47:55   2. M55 

         17.  307 Emde, Rainer            58 LG Bauerkamp Warburg       1:48:06   4. M45  

         18.  349 Thiede, Hubert          61 VfB Salzkotten             1:48:35   5. M45  

         19.  319 Lehmann, Jörg           69 LT Geseke                  1:50:10   4. M35  

         20.  313 Schennen, Josef         45 TV Geseke                  1:50:20   1. M60  

         21.  338 Harke, Wilfried         54 TV Werne                   1:50:59   2. M50  

         22.  342 Schröder, Hans-W.       53 VfB Salzkotten             1:52:17   3. M50  

         23.  330 Gans, Peter             59 SC Borchen                 1:53:46   6. M45  

         24.  317 Peeters, Jürgen         53 -                          1:54:44   4. M50  

         25.  353 Schulte, Jochen         57 SC GW Paderborn            1:55:03   7. M45  

         26.  320 Alliger, Jürgen         65 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:55:29   4. M40  

         27.  352 Thorschmidt, Norbert    50 SV Endorf                  1:56:19   3. M55  

         28.  310 Schulte, Gerhard        56 -                          1:56:59   5. M50  

         29.  324 Hofmann, Rainer         54 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:57:54   6. M50  

         30.  354 Herges, Günter          58 LT Lieth Paderborn         1:58:36   8. M45  

     31.  300 Schubert, Horst         39 -                          2:01:15   2. M65  

         32.  344 Svallebo, Kenneth       44 LT Elsen-Wewer             2:04:26   2. M60  

         33.  337 Zapke, Manfred          41 LT Elsen-Wewer             2:08:42   3. M65  

         34.  312 Wiethüchter, Wolfgang   41 Die Wittis                 2:11:36   4. M65  

         35.  308 Karger, Winfried        36 PSV Brilon                 2:13:40   1. M70  

         36.  322 Mahler, Christoph       47 TSG Münster                2:25:21   4. M55  

         37.  309 Vockel, Josef           32 LC Paderborn               2:27:01   2. M70  

              350 Sengen, Andreas         61 LT Medebach                  aufg.      M45  
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Halbmarathon 21,097 km

          Frauen 

          =======

          1.  347 Lappe, Mechthild        65 VfB Salzkotten             1:38:58   1. W40  

          2.  341 Bergener, Jutta         69 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:40:48   1. W35  

          3.  336 Rosenthal, Christina    61 SC Fretter                 1:41:51   1. W45  

          4.  323 Kaltenbusch, Monika     58 LC Paderborn               1:42:04   2. W45  

          5.  326 Spancken, Petra         63 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:49:30   2. W40  

          6.  339 Ahlemeyer, Anne         49 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:52:29   1. W55  

          7.  327 Diekmann, Daniela       60 LT Marienloh               1:53:45   3. W45  

          8.  348 Schäfers, Anette        54 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:58:35   1. W50  

  9.  318 Hahne, Ruth             59 -                          2:00:35   4. W45  

         10.  303 Schlüter, Susanne       73 PSV Brilon                 2:01:16   1. W30  

         11.  351 Hilkenbach, Christa     47 -                          2:04:12   2. W55  

         12.  305 Bialuschewski, Christa  54 TSV Altena                 2:08:14   2. W50  

         13.  311 Bröckling, Maria-Theresi58 LT Elsen-Wewer             2:08:41   5. W45  

         14.  302 Wehrmeier, Birgitta     65 PSV Brilon                 2:10:22   3. W40  

         15.  304 Strick, Emanuele        68 PSV Brilon                 2:17:04   2. W35  

         16.  321 Wichmann, Gerhild       54 LaG Rheine                 2:25:05   3. W50  

         17.  329 Plattmann, Regina       42 VfB Salzkotten             2:25:44   1. W60  

         18.  328 Meier, Gabi             60 VfB Salzkotten             2:25:45   6. W45  
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Halbmarathon 21,097 km

       Altersklassen

        Männer 

        ======

          1.  335 Lange, Gerrit           79 LC Paderborn               1:36:11

        Senioren M30 

        ============

          1.  306 Fechner, Andre          73 LG Bauerkamp Warburg       1:22:12

          2.  316 Krüger, Torsten         76 Die Luschen                1:28:36

        Senioren M35 

        ============

          1.  314 Stuke, Kai              67 Die Luschen                1:20:48

          2.  346 Schmitz, Klaus          70 VfB Salzkotten             1:30:25

          3.  315 Blume, Dietmar          71 LAC Veltins Hochsauerland  1:34:10

          4.  319 Lehmann, Jörg           69 LT Geseke                  1:50:10

        Senioren M40 

        ============

          1.  301 Polle, Uwe              63 DJK St. Laurentius         1:26:11

          2.  355 Bluhm, Georg            65 -                          1:33:43

          3.  334 Siats, Jürgen           63 TSV Schloß Neuhaus         1:45:44

          4.  320 Alliger, Jürgen         65 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:55:29

        Senioren M45 

        ============

          1.  332 Krois, Dietmar          59 SC Borchen                 1:25:49

          2.  331 Kleine, Johannes        60 SV Brenken                 1:35:21

          3.  325 Heupel, Rudolf          60 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:43:18

          4.  307 Emde, Rainer            58 LG Bauerkamp Warburg       1:48:06

          5.  349 Thiede, Hubert          61 VfB Salzkotten             1:48:35

          6.  330 Gans, Peter             59 SC Borchen                 1:53:46

          7.  353 Schulte, Jochen         57 SC GW Paderborn            1:55:03

          8.  354 Herges, Günter          58 LT Lieth Paderborn         1:58:36

              350 Sengen, Andreas         61 LT Medebach                  aufg.

        Senioren M50 

        ============

          1.  345 Steng, Matthias         53 -                          1:36:18

          2.  338 Harke, Wilfried         54 TV Werne                   1:50:59

         3.  342 Schröder, Hans-W.       53 VfB Salzkotten             1:52:17

          4.  317 Peeters, Jürgen         53 -                          1:54:44

          5.  310 Schulte, Gerhard        56 -                          1:56:59

          6.  324 Hofmann, Rainer         54 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:57:54
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        Senioren M55 

        ============

          1.  333 Jürgens, Frank          51 Post SV Gütersloh          1:43:02

          2.  340 Heines, Dirk            49 SC Fretter                 1:47:55

          3.  352 Thorschmidt, Norbert    50 SV Endorf                  1:56:19

          4.  322 Mahler, Christoph       47 TSG Münster                2:25:21

        Senioren M60 

        ============

          1.  313 Schennen, Josef         45 TV Geseke                  1:50:20

          2.  344 Svallebo, Kenneth       44 LT Elsen-Wewer             2:04:26

        Senioren M65 

        ============

          1.  343 Steen, Hans-Albert      38 LC Paderborn               1:43:09

          2.  300 Schubert, Horst         39 -                          2:01:15

          3.  337 Zapke, Manfred          41 LT Elsen-Wewer             2:08:42

          4.  312 Wiethüchter, Wolfgang   41 Die Wittis                 2:11:36

        Senioren M70 

        ============

          1.  308 Karger, Winfried        36 PSV Brilon                 2:13:40

          2.  309 Vockel, Josef           32 LC Paderborn               2:27:01

        Seniorinnen W30 

       ===============

          1.  303 Schlüter, Susanne       73 PSV Brilon                 2:01:16

        Seniorinnen W35 

        ===============

          1.  341 Bergener, Jutta         69 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:40:48

          2.  304 Strick, Emanuele        68 PSV Brilon                 2:17:04

        Seniorinnen W40 

        ===============

          1.  347 Lappe, Mechthild        65 VfB Salzkotten             1:38:58

          2.  326 Spancken, Petra         63 Vega Sprinter Hennesee     1:49:30

          3.  302 Wehrmeier, Birgitta     65 PSV Brilon                 2:10:22
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        Seniorinnen W45 

        ===============

          1.  336 Rosenthal, Christina    61 SC Fretter                 1:41:51

          2.  323 Kaltenbusch, Monika     58 LC Paderborn               1:42:04

          3.  327 Diekmann, Daniela       60 LT Marienloh               1:53:45

          4.  318 Hahne, Ruth             59 -         2:00:35

          5.  311 Bröckling, Maria-Theresi58 LT Elsen-Wewer             2:08:41

          6.  328 Meier, Gabi             60 VfB Salzkotten             2:25:45

        Seniorinnen W50 

        ===============

          1.  348 Schäfers, Anette        54 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:58:35

          2.  305 Bialuschewski, Christa  54 TSV Altena                 2:08:14

          3.  321 Wichmann, Gerhild       54 LaG Rheine                 2:25:05

        Seniorinnen W55 

     ===============

          1.  339 Ahlemeyer, Anne         49 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:52:29

          2.  351 Hilkenbach, Christa     47 -                          2:04:12

        Seniorinnen W60 

        ===============

          1.  329 Plattmann, Regina       42 VfB Salzkotten             2:25:44
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     Volkslauf 11 km 

        Männer 

        ======

          1.  437 Epping, Hubert          65 TC Delbrück                  42:45   1. M40  

       2.  477 Dörschell, Andreas      66 -                            42:57   2. M40  

          3.  498 Baranowski, Ulrich      57 LG Hamm                      45:02   1. M45  

          4.  499 Eickhoff, Heinz-Joachim 61 Road-Runners-Anroechte       45:53   2. M45  

          5.  455 Weymann, Harald         53 TSV Breuna                   46:03   1. M50  

          6.  486 Mitzscherling, Rolf     62 LAC Veltins Hochsauerland    46:23   3. M40  

          7.  436 Baust, Norbert          59 LAC Veltins Hochsauerland    46:36   3. M45  

          8.  443 Teutenberg, Wolfgang    54 LT Olsberg                   46:48   2. M50  

          9.  464 Heimes, Peter           53 SC Fretter                   46:56   3. M50  

         10.  462 Quitschorek, Martin     68 TV Calle                     47:50   1. M35  

         11.  479 Walter, Martin          57 Marathon Soest               48:19   4. M45  

         12.  480 Schulte, Markus         68 Marathon Soest               48:20   2. M35  

         13.  488 Wegener, Peter          67 -                            48:37   3. M35  

         14.  454 Drechsler, Hans         51 LT Benteler Paderborn        48:43   1. M55  

         15.  467 Kube, Sebastian         83 RW Erlinghausen              49:20   1. M 

         16.  438 Stahl, Yves             64 TC Blau-Rot Paderborn        49:57   4. M40  

         17.  489 Stuke, Gerhard          38 LC Solbach Ravensberg        50:16   1. M65  

         18.  484 Brunstein, Michael      58 Marathon Soest               50:41   5. M45  

         19.  485 Raulin, Siegfried       43 Marathon Soest               50:44   1. M60  

         20.  470 Hübner, Lutz            39 PSV Brilon                   50:51   2. M65  

         21.  452 Erke, Reinhard          51 LT Benteler Paderborn        51:06   2. M55  

         22.  471 Korting, Philipp        89 VfB Salzkotten               51:18   1. LMJ  

         23.  461 Jung, Ralf              73 PSV Brilon                   51:21   1. M30  

         24.  448 Lüken, Matthias         91 BC 23 Meerhof                51:50   2. LMJ  

         25.  435 Thielemann, Bruno       77 BC 23 Meerhof                51:59   2. M    

         26.  458 Sievers, Werner         55 TC Blau-Rot Paderborn        54:42   4. M50  

  27.  475 Grundmann, Alfred       52 TuS Breckerfeld              54:43   5. M50  

         28.  434 Finger, Ralf            66 SV Messinghausen             54:44   5. M40  

         29.  473 Bullert, Lothar         42 TuS Breckerfeld              54:51   2. M60  

         30.  444 Rasche, Matthias        91 BC 23 Meerhof                55:09   3. LMJ  

         31.  472 Hermes, Karl-Heinz      52 SC Fretter                   55:27   6. M50  

         32.  439 Richards, Rupert        54 VfB Salzkotten               55:36   7. M50  

         33.  493 Kuhnert, Manfred        39 TuS Breckerfeld              55:44   3. M65  

         34.  466 Rüther, Friedhelm       47 SG VEW Arnsberg              56:03   3. M55  

         35.  497 Saamen, Gerhard         35 LC 92 Bad Salzufflen         57:17   1. M70  

         36.  469 Bentrup, Bernd          41 Sportschützen Kaunitz        57:49   4. M65  

         37.  453 Bergweiler, Ulrich      46 SV Oberschlehdorn            58:01   3. M60  

         38.  441 Nagel, Andreas          63 Helios Sundern             1:00:00   6. M40  

         39.  459 Busse, Daniel           94 LC Paderborn               1:00:07   4. LMJ  

         40.  446 Vogt, Hans-Georg        47 LS Altenbeken              1:00:36   4. M55  

         41.  460 Wenzel, Friedhelm       45 VfJ Helmern                1:01:58   4. M60  

         42.  456 Heise, Manfred          57 TuS 31 Elleringhausen      1:03:06   6. M45  

         43.  432 Hoffmeister, Peter      69 DJK St. Laurentius Warburg 1:04:05   4. M35  

         44.  431 Schlüter                60 TuS Bad Wünnenberg         1:04:35   7. M45  

         45.  495 Baumbach, Franz         50 BC 23 Meerhof              1:04:58   5. M55  

         46.  442 Wienand, Berthold       49 SC Bruchhausen             1:05:45   6. M55  

         47.  450 Rach, Siegfried         54 RW Bentfeld                1:05:58   8. M50  

         48.  445 Neumann, Dieter         34 VfB Salzkotten             1:08:10   2. M70  

         49.  433 Böske, Wilfried         37 -                          1:08:42   5. M65  

         50.  491 Rynek, Paul             36 VfL Giershagen             1:09:33   3. M70  

         51.  451 Schmidt, Werner         39 BC Eslohe                  1:10:22   6. M65  

         52.  481 Distelrath, Ulrich      48 TUS Velemde-Bestwig        1:10:25   7. M55  

         53.  492 Gottschlich, Herbert    38 LC Marathon-Wittgenstein   1:10:40   7. M65  

         54.  496 Bialuschewski, Siegfried50 TSV Altena                 1:14:38   8. M55  
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Volkslauf 11 km

        Frauen 

        ======

          1.  449 Mester, Karin           75 PSV Brilon                   44:05   1. W30  

          2.  430 Lindner, Theodora       67 LG Südsauerland              51:54   1. W35  

          3.  463 Quitschorek, Stefanie   69 TV Calle                     55:14   2. W35  

          4.  476 Meier, Kristin          90 VfB Salzkotten               55:34   1. LWJ  

          5.  447 Wandmacher, Dorothee    68 LT Olsberg                   58:11   3. W35  

      6.  487 Hoffmann, Petra         61 LAC Herdringen             1:00:15   1. W45  

          7.  494 Kuhnert, Regina         43 TuS Breckerfeld            1:00:30   1. W60  

          8.  440 Machajew, Jacqueline    73 -                          1:03:41   2. W30  

          9.  468 Schröder, Gertrud       54 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:05:13   1. W50  

         10.  474 Bullert, Hildegard      48 TuS Breckerfeld            1:06:20   1. W55  

         11.  478 Müller, Katharina       68 DJK Helvetia Kirdorf       1:06:41   4. W35  

         12.  457 Bärwald, Brigitte       67 BSG Schüco Bielefeld       1:06:55   5. W35  

         13.  465 Svallebo, Ann-Marie     49 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:09:45   2. W55  

         14.  483 Eisenhardt, Doris       35 Turboschnecken Lüdenscheid 1:13:00   1. W70  

         15.  490 Täuber, Melanie         78 Die Luschen Bad Salzuflen  1:22:26   1. F    
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Volkslauf 11 km

                 Altersklassen

        Männer 

        ======

          1.  467 Kube, Sebastian         83 RW Erlinghausen              49:20

          2.  435 Thielemann, Bruno       77 BC 23 Meerhof                51:59

        Senioren M30 

        ============

          1.  461 Jung, Ralf              73 PSV Brilon                   51:21

        Senioren M35 

        ============

          1.  462 Quitschorek, Martin     68 TV Calle                     47:50

          2.  480 Schulte, Markus         68 Marathon Soest               48:20

       3.  488 Wegener, Peter          67 -                            48:37

          4.  432 Hoffmeister, Peter      69 DJK St. Laurentius Warburg 1:04:05

        Senioren M40 

        ============

          1.  437 Epping, Hubert          65 TC Delbrück                  42:45

          2.  477 Dörschell, Andreas      66 -                            42:57

          3.  486 Mitzscherling, Rolf     62 LAC Veltins Hochsauerland    46:23

          4.  438 Stahl, Yves             64 TC Blau-Rot Paderborn        49:57

          5.  434 Finger, Ralf            66 SV Messinghausen             54:44

          6.  441 Nagel, Andreas          63 Helios Sundern             1:00:00

        Senioren M45 

        ============

          1.  498 Baranowski, Ulrich      57 LG Hamm                      45:02

          2.  499 Eickhoff, Heinz-Joachim 61 Road-Runners-Anroechte       45:53

          3.  436 Baust, Norbert          59 LAC Veltins Hochsauerland    46:36

          4.  479 Walter, Martin          57 Marathon Soest               48:19

          5.  484 Brunstein, Michael      58 Marathon Soest               50:41

          6.  456 Heise, Manfred          57 TuS 31 Elleringhausen      1:03:06

          7.  431 Schlüter                60 TuS Bad Wünnenberg         1:04:3     

        Senioren M50 

        ============

          1.  455 Weymann, Harald         53 TSV Breuna                   46:03

          2.  443 Teutenberg, Wolfgang    54 LT Olsberg                   46:48

          3.  464 Heimes, Peter           53 SC Fretter                   46:56

          4.  458 Sievers, Werner         55 TC Blau-Rot Paderborn        54:42

          5.  475 Grundmann, Alfred       52 TuS Breckerfeld              54:43

       6.  472 Hermes, Karl-Heinz      52 SC Fretter                   55:27

          7.  439 Richards, Rupert        54 VfB Salzkotten               55:36

          8.  450 Rach, Siegfried         54 RW Bentfeld                1:05:58
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        Senioren M55  

        ============

          1.  454 Drechsler, Hans         51 LT Benteler Paderborn        48:43

          2.  452 Erke, Reinhard          51 LT Benteler Paderborn        51:06

          3.  466 Rüther, Friedhelm       47 SG VEW Arnsberg              56:03

          4.  446 Vogt, Hans-Georg        47 LS Altenbeken              1:00:36

          5.  495 Baumbach, Franz         50 BC 23 Meerhof              1:04:58

          6.  442 Wienand, Berthold       49 SC Bruchhausen             1:05:45

          7.  481 Distelrath, Ulrich      48 TUS Velemde-Bestwig        1:10:25

          8.  496 Bialuschewski, Siegfried50 TSV Altena                 1:14:38

        Senioren M60 

        ============

          1.  485 Raulin, Siegfried       43 Marathon Soest               50:44

          2.  473 Bullert, Lothar         42 TuS Breckerfeld              54:51

          3.  453 Bergweiler, Ulrich      46 SV Oberschlehdorn            58:01

          4.  460 Wenzel, Friedhelm       45 VfJ Helmern                1:01:58

        Senioren M65 

        ============

          1.  489 Stuke, Gerhard          38 LC Solbach Ravensberg        50:16

          2.  470 Hübner, Lutz            39 PSV Brilon                   50:51

    3.  493 Kuhnert, Manfred        39 TuS Breckerfeld              55:44

          4.  469 Bentrup, Bernd          41 Sportschützen Kaunitz        57:49

          5.  433 Böske, Wilfried         37 -                          1:08:42

          6.  451 Schmidt, Werner         39 BC Eslohe                  1:10:22

          7.  492 Gottschlich, Herbert    38 LC Marathon-Wittgenstein   1:10:40

        Senioren M70 

        ============

          1.  497 Saamen, Gerhard         35 LC 92 Bad Salzufflen         57:17

          2.  445 Neumann, Dieter         34 VfB Salzkotten             1:08:10

          3.  491 Rynek, Paul             36 VfL Giershagen             1:09:33

        Frauen 

        ======

          1.  490 Täuber, Melanie         78 Die Luschen Bad Salzuflen  1:22:26

        Seniorinnen W30 

        ===============

          1.  449 Mester, Karin           75 PSV Brilon                   44:05

          2.  440 Machajew, Jacqueline    73 -                1:03:41
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        Seniorinnen W35  

        ===============

          1.  430 Lindner, Theodora       67 LG Südsauerland              51:54

          2.  463 Quitschorek, Stefanie   69 TV Calle                     55:14

     3.  447 Wandmacher, Dorothee    68 LT Olsberg                   58:11

          4.  478 Müller, Katharina       68 DJK Helvetia Kirdorf       1:06:41

          5.  457 Bärwald, Brigitte       67 BSG Schüco Bielefeld       1:06:55

        Seniorinnen W45 

        ===============

          1.  487 Hoffmann, Petra         61 LAC Herdringen             1:00:15

        Seniorinnen W50 

        ===============

          1.  468 Schröder, Gertrud       54 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:05:13

        Seniorinnen W55  

        ===============

          1.  474 Bullert, Hildegard      48 TuS Breckerfeld            1:06:20

          2.  465 Svallebo, Ann-Marie     49 LT Elsen-Wewer             1:09:45

        Seniorinnen W60 - Volkslauf 11 km

        =================================

          1.  494 Kuhnert, Regina         43 TuS Breckerfeld            1:00:30

        Seniorinnen W70 

        ===============

          1.  483 Eisenhardt, Doris       35 Turboschnecken Lüdenscheid 1:13:00

        Männliche Jugend 

        ================

          1.  471 Korting, Philipp        89 VfB Salzkotten               51:18

          2.  448 Lüken, Matthias         91 BC 23 Meerhof                51:50

          3.  444 Rasche, Matthias        91 BC 23 Meerhof                55:09

          4.  459 Busse, Daniel           94 LC Paderborn               1:00:07

        Weibliche Jugend 

        ================

          1.  476 Meier, Kristin          90 VfB Salzkotten               55:34
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Jogginglauf 4,2 km

        Männer 

        ======

          1.  203 Krewet, Anno            72 BVL Bad Lippspringe          18:36

          2.  202 Winning, Holger         62 TSV Niederelsungen           19:27

          3.  205 Lange, Philipp          83 BC 23 Meerhof                20:51

        Schüler  

        =======

          1.  201 Schmidt, Alexander      95 BC 23 Meerhof                22:49

          2.  200 Rasche, Lenard          96 BC 23 Meerhof                23:06

          3.  204 Willeke, Jonas          94 BC 23 Meerhof                23:24
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Walking 6km

        Männer 

        ======

          1.  255 Hillebrand, Hermann     54 BC 23 Meerhof                50:02

          2.  251 Pauly, Manfred          55 -                            51:18

          3.  257 Förster, Johannes       39 BC 23 Meerhof                54:26

          4.  256 Wüllner, Johannes       49 BC 23 Meerhof                54:27

          5.  253 Ramspott, Josef         52 -                          1:00:40

        Frauen 

        ======

          1.  252 Keith, Waltraud         54 PSV Brilon                   46:56

          2.  254 Ramspott, Christa       54 -                          1:00:38
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Schülerlauf 800m

        Schüler C 

    ==========

          1.   61 Oslerloh, Niklas        95 VFB Marsberg                  3:04

          2.   56 Michalowski, Alexander  95 ATSV Erlangen                 3:08

          3.   69 Baust, Florian          95 BC Eslohe                     3:37

        Schüler D 

    =========

          1.   44 Luis, Domenic           96 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:17

          2.   55 Lülfs, Erik             96 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:21

          3.   29 Uhrhan, Jonas           98 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:24

          4.   60 Oslerloh, Luca          97 VFB Marsberg                  3:26

          5.   26 Lülfs, Bastian          98 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:35

          6.  100 von Rüden, Kai          99 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:36

          7.   30 Kuhn, Tim               98 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:45

          8.   37 Hillebrand, Uwe         98 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:49

          9.   36 Rasche, Marius          98 BC 23 Meerhof                 4:02

         10.   38 Stöwer, Florian         98 BC 23 Meerhof                 4:21

        Schülerinnen C 

        ==============

          1.   45 Hanel, Sarah            95 Schalke Fan Club Diemel       3:45

          2.   42 Rasche, Annika          96 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:57

          3.   32 Stute, Theresa          96 BC 23 Meerhof                 4:04

        Schülerinnen D 

        ==============

          1.   41 Asshauer, Kerstin       97 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:22

          2.   40 Schmidt, Marie-Lena     97 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:41

          3.   52 Fahle, Anna-Lena        98 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:43

          4.   27 von Rhein, Kim          97 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:46

    5.   28 Wüllner, Viktoria       97 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:47

          6.   57 Michalowski, Melinda    98 ATSV Erlangen                 3:52

          7.   31 Ester, Lisanne          98 BC 23 Meerhof                 3:53

          8.   33 Lücke, Michelle         97 BC 23 Meerhof                 4:03

          9.   39 Linnemann, Geena        99 BC 23 Meerhof                 4:24

         10.   46 Hanel, Nina             97 Schalke Fan Club Diemel       4:44

         11.   34 Wildemann, Anna-Maria   98 BC 23 Meerhof                 4:58
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Bambini 300m

Jungen 

        ======

          1.   63 von Rüden, Kai          99 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:11

          2.   65 Nolte, Niklas           00 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:13

          3.   59 Stöwer, Michael         00 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:17

          4.   51 Fahle, Leonhard         00 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:21

          5.   53 Hund, Lutz              00 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:25

          6.   64 Baumbach, Henrik        00 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:44

          7.   49 Kuhn, Jannis            01 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:45

          8.   68 Baust, Christopher      02 BC Eslohe                     1:46

          9.   50 Flocke, Luis            02 BC 23 Meerhof                 2:33

        Mädchen 

        =======

          1.   67 Stute, Christina        99 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:16

        2.   58 Michalowski, Sophia     00 ATSV Erlangen                 1:20

          3.   48 Gievers, Teresa         00 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:22

          4.   62 von Rüden, Vanessa      99 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:23

          5.   54 Kriener, Inga           01 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:35

          6.   70 Rasche, Kristina        01 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:36

          7.   71 Hillebrand, Anna        00 BC 23 Meerhof                 1:43

          8.   66 Stute, Jana             02 BC 23 Meerhof                 2:00

          9.   47 Plempe, Diana           02 Schalke Fan Club Diemel       2:32


